2005
2006
2007
2008

Rkg.

1
2

Nombre

SOFIA
PATRICIA

RANKING INTERNO
2021/2022
FLORETE FEMENINO
CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:
Puntuacion T64

Factor corrector T64
Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Apellidos Proced. Nac.  F2.Ncm.
TELLEZ LUCERO CEG-B
REBOLLO MACIA CCC-M

RANKING NACIONAL

ECC CADETE
BUDAPEST

13/11/2021
1,00
2.622
1,92
265
1,50

pos = puntos

3.953,10] 166 270,86

2.792,29

total

4.223,96

181 226,10

3.018,39




